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_ LISANSUSTU EGITIM ENSTITUSU IKTISAT - YL TEZLI
2023-2024 EGITIM - OGRETIM YILI BAHAR DONEMI DEGERLENDIRME TABLOSU

ALES

81.177
82.301
80.262
72.244
70.990
68.523
64.808
61.124
63.113
70.815
69.069
60.171
65.857
55.495
65.936
59.048
58.120
56.859
56.799
62.830

ALES

% 60

48.706
49.381
48.157
43.346
42.594
41.114
38.885
36.674
37.868
42.489
41.442
36.102
39.514
33.297
39.562
35.429
34.872
34.116
34.079
37.698

LISANS

ORT.

80.400
68.730
70.130
78.530
69.430
72.230
75.030
75.730
77.830
59.630
61.500
77.830
65.390
73.400
59.860
72.700
72.460
72.000
66.160
53.800

Lis.
ORT.
% 30

24.120
20.619
21.039
23.559
20.829
21.669
22.509
22.719
23.349
17.889
18.450
23.349
19.617
22.020
17.958
21.810
21.738
21.600
19.848
16.140

YAB.
DL
PUANI
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
28.750
0.000
0.000
20.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
25.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

YAB.
DIL
% 10
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
2.875
0.000
0.000
2.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
2.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

SONUG

Kontenjan: 30

72.826
70.000
69.196
66.905
66.298
62.783
61.394
61.393
61.217
60.378
59.892
59.451
59.131
57.817
57.520
57.239
56.610
55.716
53.927
53.838

ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz

Basarisiz
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